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\ H.A. CaBBHHOBa

HKO-TEXHHYECKHH HHCTHTYT

KAJIEHJAPHBIH YUEBHBII TPA®HK HA 2017-2018 YUEBHBII O/1

Dopma o0yueHHA: O4HAS

Hamnpasnen
HOCTB
(mpodhms)/
CreuHamH3

auma

yuedHoit
TPYINEI

Tlepseiit cemecTp

Haumenos.

Teopernueckoe 0dyueHue

DK3aMeHAHOHHAA CecCHs

HHP
(HMP/HHU /[ unu
[IpoH3BOACTBEHHAA NPAKTHKA
(HHPY

VYuebHasd npakTHKa

[poH3BOACTBEHHAS NPAKTHKA

[Ipou3BoCTBEHHAA MPAKTHKA
[peanunaoMHas NpakTHKA

["ocynapcTBeHHEIN IK3aMEH

BKP

Kanskynsi

Hea.

Hauano

Koneu

Hawano

Konen

Hen. Hauvano Konen

Hen.

Hauano

Konen

Hexn. Hauano Koneu

Hen. Hauano Koneu

Hen. Hauano Konen

Hen.

Hauano

Konen

Hen.

Hawano

Konen

29.03.04

Texmonoris

NV A0ACCTBEHIO
it oGpadomat
MATEPHATOB,

[ npodiems.
Texnonorm
ofpaGoTkit
Aparonenx
Kavel o
[merarion

BA-DT-17

1713

01.09.2017
05.11.2017

03,11.2017
31.12.2017

21/6

16.01.2018

30.01.2018

09.01.2018

15.01.2018

Kype

Kon
HIIC

Hanpaenen
HOCTh
(npoduns)/
CIEUHAMH3
auma

yueOHO#H
YIS

Bropoii cemecTp

Haumenos.

TeopeTtnueckoe odyuenme

DK3aMeHALMOHHAA CecCHA

HUP
(HUP/HU L mm
IIpou3BoACTBEHHAA MPAKTHKA
(HUP))

YueGHas npakTHKa

[Npou3BoCTBEHHAA MPAKTHKA

[Tpon3Bo/ICTBEHHAA MPAKTHKA
Tpennuniomuas npakTUKa

TocyaapcTBeH b JK3aMEH

BKP

Kanuky st

Hen

Hauano

Konen

Hawano

Konen

Hen. Hawvano Koneu

Hex.

Havano

Konen

Hexn. Hauano Koney

Hen. Hauano Konewn

Hen. Hauano Konen

Hex.

Hauano

Koxen

Hen.

Hauano

Konen

29.03 04

Texgiotoris

NV A0AEC TBEHTO
it obpatoTIL
MaTepHATon,
TpaditTh
Texonoris
oBpaGomar
AparolenmN
savateti i

MCTRLIOB.

BA-®T-17

16 1/2

31.01.2018
24,02.2018
09.03.2018
02.05.2018
10.05.2018

22.02.2018
07.03.2018
30.04.2018
08.05.2018
31.05.2018

25/6

01.06.18
13.06.18

11.06.18
21.06.18

22.06.2018

05.07.2018

06.07.2018

31.08.2018




